Fecha/lugar

28/12/2410:00
PISTA16

28/12/2410:30
PISTA14

28/12/24 11:30
PISTA17

28/12/2412:00
PISTA17

28/12/2413:00
PISTA15

28/12/2413:30
PISTA14

P xporty

TORNEIG EXPRESS FINAL D'ANY

Calendario: 4 MIXTE / Grupo A

Local

Josep Maria Vea
Blau Vea

Pablo Macipe Pérez
Alexandra Planchat Sdnchez

Aleix Canosa Messegué
Marta Messegué Gonzalez

Aida Bondia Cayuela
Adria Zaragozi Lora

Josep Maria Vea
Blau Vea

Aleix Canosa Messegué
Marta Messegué Gonzalez

1/1

Resultado

9-3

10-3

5-4

3-10

2-9

7-2

Visitante

Aida Bondia Cayuela
Adria Zaragozi Lora

Aleix Canosa Messegué
Marta Messegué Gonzalez

Josep Maria Vea
Blau Vea

Pablo Macipe Pérez
Alexandra Planchat Sdnchez

Pablo Macipe Pérez
Alexandra Planchat Sdnchez

Aida Bondia Cayuela
Adria Zaragozi Lora
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